

Neetu Devi & Ors. Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.1649 of 2024

25.03.2026 Present: Mr. Rajender Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

As prayed for, list after four weeks.

Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 25, 2026
(Rishi)